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13" February 2015
Dear Sir/Madam,

Request for Sponsorship, Donation and Participation in the
2015 Light of Africa Charity Golf Tournament

We are holding our Annual Charity Golf Tournament at Entebbe Golf Club on 11" April 2015. We have
been progressively more successful during each tournament, with the last one raising over Fifty Million
Uganda Shillings. These funds were used towards supporting The Kampala School for Handicapped
Children, a local orphanage and school whom we support with their infrastructure developments.

We would like to invite you to participate either as an individual or group of golfers, and if possible request
some prizes or a financial donation towards our multiple charitable projects. You can advertise your
company / products / services at one of the holes (including the 19"") on the day and hopefully you will
also have an enjoyable day’s golf. —"\

A0°

This year we have a target of raising 75 Million Uganda Shillings. X OX /

Details of the golf competition are as follows: - ,«'.Q_/ :

Place: Entebbe Golf Club

Date: Saturday, 11" April 2015

Time: Registration from 8:00a.m. Tee off at 10:00 am. (shotgun start) The golf is followed by a
buffet lunch and refreshments, whilst the scores are compiled, then the prizegiving and
raffle draw

Cost: shs.100,000/- individual entrance (includes registration, green fees, meal and drinks) also

available, non-playing participant entry @ 50,000/- (meal and drinks)

Any donations that you can make should be made payable to "The Light of Africa” for which we will give a
receipt and subsequently a report on the specific use of the funds. It is proposed that the funds will be
used for development works for Kampala School for the Physically Handicapped and USPCA.

Kindly contact any of the people below to register and / or make a donation.

Chairman - Abhay Shah - ultratecworld@gmail.com 0752 200 007

Assistant Chairman - Mohsin Hassan - mohsinmhassan@hotmail.com 0772 260 606
Secretary - Paul Cockerill - paul.cockerill@terraingroup.org 0752 720 955
Treasurer - Tim John - timrjohn@yahoo.co.uk 0753 211 889
Fundraising/Sponsorship - Lindsey Forth - lindseyforth@sovereigninternational.com 0751 521 315

- Bharat Chandarana — bchandarana@applianceworld.co.ug 0772 200 331
- Peter Baldwin - peter.baldwin@terraingroup.org
Food & Beverages/Catering - Mike Rourke - mike@africanwinetraders.com 0782 209 186

Venue related - Tom Okwang - tomokwang@gmail.com 0772 492 592
- Jason Witney - jason.witney@terraingroup.org 0752 703 498
Golf related - Mike Wilson - michaelwilson100@gmail.com 0772 457 300

- Mike Watkins - mikewatkins001@amail.com 0772 726 001
Many thanks in advance of your support,

Regards,

Al

Abhay Shah—- Chairman
On behalf of The Light of Africa Lodge Golf Tournament Organising Committee
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